FORM No. 882 – ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY.	(·····		MOAD	0
DEC 31 AM11:19		Vol_ <u>MO</u>	2Page_	7646	56
	S	TATE OF ORE	GON,		} ss.
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY					1 33.
Sandra H. Monroe, trustee					
P. O. Box 863 Williston, FL 32696					
Conding II Marrie To Assignor SPAC	E RESERVED				
SPAC Sandra H. Monroe, ^{To} trustee & Wayne A. & Ramona J. Breshears	FOR ORDER'S USE		~		
P O Poy 963	St	ate of Orego	n, County	of Klama	th
Williston, FL 32696 Assignee After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	Re	corded 12/31/2	2002 //:	: <i>192</i> n	1.
AMERITITLE - #51132	Li	ol M02, Pg <u>7</u> nda Smith, Co	unty Clerk		
222 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fe	e\$ 2/00	_ # of Pgs _	/	. epu
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is the be trust deed datedMay_24, 2000, execu	neticiary or the b ted and delivered	eneticiary's suc	ccessor in int	terest under	r that cert
KATHLEEN BERNARD AKA KATHLEEN ISAAC					gran
toAMERITITLE, an Oregon Corporation SANDRA H. MONROE, TRUSTEE OF THE SANDRA H. 1	אראד הסווכיי	******		, trust	ee, in wh
on May 31, 2000, in book/reel/volume No.	MOQ or	1 page <u>1963</u>	1, and/o	r as fee/file	/instrume
microfilm/reception No (indicate which) of	the Records of	KLAMATH		County,	Oregon a
conveying real property in that county described as follows:			1		
LOTS 1, 2, AND 3 IN BLOCK 1, TOWN OF DAIRY,	ACCORDING	TO THE OFF	ICIAL PL	AT THERE	EOF ON
FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF F	CLAMATH COUN	TY, OREGON	•		
					/ 11
66.67% SAN	IDRA H. MONR	OE, TRUSTE	e of the	SANDRA	/ H. MONROE
33.33% WAY	YNE A. BRESH	EARS AND R		SANDRA	MONROE
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to Rig	NE A. BRESH ts of Surv	EARS AND R ivorship	AMONA J.	SANDRA BRESHEA	MONROE ARS, wi
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	YNE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal repr	AMONA J.	SANDRA BRESHEA successors	MONROE ARS, wi
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	YNE A. BRESH <u>ghts of Surv</u> id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo ver accrued or to a	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal repr oneys and oblig accrue under th	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there trust deed.	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe	MONROE ARS, with and assign d or refer
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	YNE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, more ver accrued or to a ee that the unders	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal repr oneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there trust deed, neficiary or	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary	MONROE ARS, with and assign d or refer
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	YNE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, may ver accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inte	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be erest therein an	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describer beneficiary ght to sell,	MONROE ARS, wi and assig d or refer 's succes transfer a
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	TNE A. BRESH And assignee's heirs with the notes, may yer accrued or to a see that the unders the beneficial inter y. There is now u	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be erest therein an anpaid on the ob	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig biligations se	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by th	MONROE ARS, with and assign d or refer r's succes transfer a the trust do
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	TNE A. BRESH A ssignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter y. There is now u erest thereon at the	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be erest therein an npaid on the oblig ne rate of <u>8</u>	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed, neficiary or d has the rig bligations se .5 po	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by th	MONROE ARS, with and assign d or refer r's succes transfer a the trust do
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	YNE A. BRESH <u>ghts of Surv</u> and assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter y. There is now u prest thereon at the so requires, the si	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be erest therein an npaid on the oblig rate of	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig bligations se .5 points the plural.	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a	MONROE ARS, w1 and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a ne trust de annum fr
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	YNE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inte y. There is now u prest thereon at the so requires, the si executed this do	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be erest therein an inpaid on the oblig rate of	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig bligations se .5 points the plural. undersigned	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a	MONROE ARS, w1 and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	YNE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inte y. There is now u prest thereon at the so requires, the si executed this do	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be erest therein an inpaid on the oblig rate of	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig bligations se .5 points the plural. undersigned	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a	MONROE ARS, w1 and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	YNE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inte y. There is now u erest thereon at the so requires, the si o executed this do fficer or other per	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein an npaid on the ob- ne rate of <u>8</u> ngular includes cument. If the rson duly autho	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig obligations se <u>.5</u> points the plural. undersigned rized to do s	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describer beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a he trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	INE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter y. There is now u prest thereon at the so requires, the si o executed this do fficer or other per	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the becomes therein an npaid on the obliced rest therein an npaid on the obliced ne rate of	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 per s the plural. undersigned rized to do s	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	INE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inte y. There is now u erest thereon at the so requires, the si executed this do fficer or other per	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein an npaid on the oblig ngular includes cument. If the son duly author M. MONROE,	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 per s the plural. undersigned rized to do s	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	INE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inte y. There is now u erest thereon at the so requires, the si executed this do fficer or other per	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein an npaid on the oblig ne rate of <u>8</u> ngular includes cument. If the son duly autho M. MONROE, OF TRUST	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 per s the plural. undersigned rized to do s	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, Z OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a te trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	INE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inte y. There is now u erest thereon at the so requires, the si executed this do fficer or other per	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein an npaid on the oblig ne rate of <u>8</u> ngular includes cument. If the son duly autho M. MONROE, OF TRUST	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed, neficiary or d has the rigoligations se .5 performance to the plural. undersigned rized to do se	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, Z OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a te trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	INE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inte y. There is now u erest thereon at the so requires, the si executed this do fficer or other per	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein an npaid on the oblig ne rate of <u>8</u> ngular includes cument. If the son duly autho M. MONROE, OF TRUST	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed, neficiary or d has the rigoligations se .5 performance to the plural. undersigned rized to do se	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, Z OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a te trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	INE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter y. There is now u arest thereon at the so requires, the si be executed this do fficer or other per SANDRA H. MONRE	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein and npaid on the ob- ne rate of	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed, neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 pe the plural. undersigned rized to do s	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in described beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, Z OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a te trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	INE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter y. There is now u arest thereon at the so requires, the si be executed this do fficer or other per SANDRA H. MONRE	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein and npaid on the ob- ne rate of	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed, neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 pe the plural. undersigned rized to do s	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in described beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, Z OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a te trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	INE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter y. There is now u arest thereon at the so requires, the si be executed this do fficer or other per SANDRA H. MONRE	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein and npaid on the ob- ne rate of	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed, neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 pe the plural. undersigned rized to do s	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in described beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, Z OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a te trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	INE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo yer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter y. There is now u arest thereon at the so requires, the si be executed this do fficer or other per SANDRA H. MONRE	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein and npaid on the ob- ne rate of	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed, neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 pe the plural. undersigned rized to do s	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in described beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, Z OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a te trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAN hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	ANE A. BRESH ghts of Surv id assignee's heirs with the notes, mo ver accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter y. There is now u arest thereon at the so requires, the si executed this do fficer or other per SANDRA H. MONRA H. MONRA H. MONRA	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal repro- oneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein an npaid on the oblig ne rate of ngular includes cument. If the son duly author M. MONROE, OE TRUST	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig bligations se .5 pe the plural. undersigned rized to do so MATA	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in described beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, 7 OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.33% WAN hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	The A. BRESH ahts of Surv ahts of Surv	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the becomes therein an npaid on the oblig ne rate of8 ngular includes cument. If the son duly author M. MONROE, OE TRUST on6 DE CEMES	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 point the plural. undersigned rized to do so microsoft TRUSTEE	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, 7 OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.337 WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	The A. BRESH ahts of Surv ahts of Surv	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the becomes therein an npaid on the oblig ne rate of8 ngular includes cument. If the son duly author M. MONROE, OE TRUST on6 DE CEMES	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 point the plural. undersigned rized to do so microsoft TRUSTEE	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describe beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, 7 OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer r's succes transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.337 WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	The A. BRESH hard solutions of Surverse Sheirs with the notes, more rer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter- y. There is now u the second the unders the beneficial inter- y. There is now u the second the unders the beneficial inter- y. There is now u the second the unders the beneficial inter- second the unders- the beneficial inter- second the benefic	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal repro- oneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein an npaid on the ob- ne rate of8 ngular includes cument. If the son duly author M. MONROE, OE TRUST	AMONA J. essentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 per s the plural. undersigned rized to do so MANN TRUSTEE	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describer beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, 7 OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer is success transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.337 WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	The A. BRESH hard solutions of Surverse Sheirs with the notes, more rer accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter- y. There is now u the second the unders the beneficial inter- y. There is now u the second the unders the beneficial inter- y. There is now u the second the unders the beneficial inter- second the unders- the beneficial inter- second the benefic	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal repro- oneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the be- erest therein an npaid on the ob- ne rate of8 ngular includes cument. If the son duly author M. MONROE, OE TRUST	AMONA J. essentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 per s the plural. undersigned rized to do so MANN TRUSTEE	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describer beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, 7 OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer is success transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo
33.337 WAY hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to	The A. BRESH ghts of Surv dassignee's heirs with the notes, more ver accrued or to a ee that the unders the beneficial inter- y. There is now u erest thereon at the so requires, the side officer or other per- SANDRA H. MONRA H. M	EARS AND R ivorship s, personal reproneys and oblig accrue under the signed is the becomes therein an npaid on the oblig ne rate of8 ngular includes cument. If the son duly author M. MONROE, OE TRUST onC onC onC cument of onC cument of onC cument of onC cument of onC cument of cument of onC cument of cument of	AMONA J. esentatives, gations there he trust deed. neficiary or d has the rig obligations se .5 points the plural. undersigned rized to do so More TRUSTEE	SANDRA BRESHEA successors in describer beneficiary ght to sell, cured by the ercent per a is a corpor so by order 20-e, 7 OF THE	MONROE ARS, will and assig d or refer is success transfer a ne trust de annum fr ration, it of its bo